Klasse: Motion
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Nr.

125
134
141
128
126
364
129
156
106
363
122
159
155
114
108
127
154
150
203
144
102
13
152
101
124
119
107
361
204
145
153
147
231
151
360
230
104
207
222
212
111
142
209

Navn

Lars Knudsen
Mikael Ottesen

Ole Jensen

Martin Ganderup
Mads-Emil Andersen
Jacob Armose
Martin Gasberg
Thomas Sivertsen
Brian Brogaard

Jan Grandhal

Kurt Agerskov
Tonni Andersen
Thomas Ottesen
Jesper Frandsen
Claus Trabjerg
Martin G. Olesen
Thomas Laugesen
Svend Smedegaard
Anders Holm

Per Skraem

Allan Bgarsting

Jan W Pedersen
Seren Vestergaard
Bjarne Rusbjerg
Lars Kjeergaard
Karsten Hald

Brian Michael Bo Pedersen
Rene Jensen
Anders Jensen
Peter Dam

Thomas Damgaard
Rene filsg

Michael Mgller
SOREN BRODERSEN
Benny Poulsen
Michael Meersk
Benny Saugstrup
Brian gaulshgj
Jesper Grud

Finn Lyng

Hans Jakobsen
Oliver Lillebaek Ottesen
Claus Rasmussen

Klub

Klasse

Team Lageshoppen / Uhrskov-vine.dk M1

Hurup Thy cykelmotion
Oddense Mtb
Ulfborg Cykelmotion
MTb Holstebro
Ringkgbing MTB
Mejrup CC

Mtb Holstebro
MTB Holstebro
Ringkebing MTB
Vinderup CK

MTB Holstebro
Struer cykelklub
Oddense MTB
MTB Holstebro
LCK

Sinding

Hurup Thy cykelmotion
X

Hurup Thy cykelmotion
Oddense MTB
Lemvig CK
Oddense MTB
Mtb-Holstebro
Mors@ cykelklub
Morsg CK

MTB Holstebro
MedVIND
vinderup ck
Vinderup CK
MedVIND

Lck

Mors@ ck

MTB Holstebro
MedVIND

Mejrup Cykel Klub
Oddense Mtb

X

Hurup Cykelmotion
BRANDE MTB
mtb Holstebro
Struer cykelklub
Oddense MTB

M1
M1
M1
M1
M3
M1
M1
M1
M3
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M3
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M3
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
M2

Lap 1:

00:20:36,35
00:20:45,68
00:20:38,30
00:21:02,97
00:21:47,13
00:22:05,63
00:21:40,37
00:21:42,48
00:22:14,88
00:22:24,94
00:21:44,53
00:22:27,36
00:21:56,31
00:22:21,80
00:22:36,60
00:22:38,42
00:22:29,21
00:24:07,06
00:22:48,38
00:22:41,12
00:22:31,72
00:22:24,78
00:22:34,44
00:24:17,27
00:23:47,86
00:23:49,76
00:23:56,72
00:24:06,23
00:24:10,69
00:23:38,92
00:24:10,41
00:24:03,42
00:23:11,56
00:23:54,37
00:24:47,77
00:24:18,88
00:24:04,91
00:24:25,55
00:25:12,99
00:23:38,06
00:24:08,99
00:23:52,33
00:23:14,54

Lap 2:

00:22:29,55
00:22:22,78
00:22:23,72
00:23:09,30
00:23:05,75
00:23:06,44
00:23:15,53
00:23:08,14
00:23:08,73
00:23:18,42
00:24:09,84
00:23:43,44
00:24:17,45
00:24:17,35
00:24:06,45
00:24:02,45
00:24:32,03
00:23:58,99
00:24:37,00
00:24:41,46
00:24:49,01
00:24:54,14
00:25:33,21
00:25:02,25
00:25:04,68
00:25:05,06
00:24:53,70
00:24:59,19
00:25:18,16
00:25:32,01
00:25:07,30
00:25:18,37
00:26:00,90
00:25:18,75
00:25:11,73
00:25:57,74
00:25:10,70
00:25:54,13
00:25:44,99
00:26:10,77
00:25:14,42
00:26:11,35
00:26:21,40

Lap 3:

00:22:32,03
00:22:33,03
00:23:01,34
00:23:09,94
00:22:38,59
00:22:50,97
00:23:14,68
00:23:29,50
00:23:21,86
00:23:03,13
00:24:03,65
00:24:05,81
00:24:24,09
00:24:17,63
00:24:34,90
00:24:39,05
00:24:51,82
00:23:49,26
00:24:43,53
00:25:04,30
00:25:25,90
00:26:17,52
00:25:37,13
00:24:28,29
00:25:01,10
00:25:01,77
00:25:15,76
00:25:06,90
00:25:14,44
00:25:42,87
00:25:39,53
00:25:40,92
00:25:57,44
00:26:03,43
00:25:34,87
00:26:08,31
00:27:10,21
00:26:08,16
00:25:37,00
00:26:51,38
00:27:26,73
00:26:48,39
00:27:27,08
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01:05:37,95)
01:05:41,50)
01:06:03,36)
01:07:22,21)
01:07:31,48)
01:08:03,04)
01:08:10,59)
01:08:20,13)
01:08:45,49)
01:08:46,51)
01:09:58,02)
01:10:16,62)
01:10:37,86)
01:10:56,79)
01:11:17,96)
01:11:19,93)
01:11:53,07)
01:11:55,32)
01:12:08,92)
01:12:26,89)
01:12:46,64)
01:13:36,45)
01:13:44,79)
01:13:47,81)
01:13:53,66)
01:13:56,60)
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01:14:06,19
01:14:12,33
01:14:43,30
01:14:53,81)
01:14:57,26)
01:15:02,72)
01:15:09,91)
01:15:16,56)
01:15:34,38)
01:16:24,94)
01:16:25,83)
01:16:27,85)
01:16:34,99)
)
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01:16:40,22
:16:50,15
:116:52,08
:17:03,03
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Status:
G
G
G
IIG
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
IIG
G
G
G
G
G
G



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

130
235
242
367
202
213
210
218
307
201
237
239
234
211
143
365
238
229
223
226
246
214
135
359
215
208
217
219
310
232
308
103
157
131
233
311
304
362
309
240
366
312
110
247
224

Martin nielsen

Morten Mzerkedahl
Poul T Jensen

Sgren Riis

Allan Ngrgaard
Frederik Andersen

Fin Sejbjerg

Jens Hedevang

Klaus Pedersen

Allan Moldrup

Niels Peter Hyldahl

Per Kappel

Morten Lillelund Bertelsen
Finn Hoffmann

Per J. Monke

Mads Andersen

Peder Boutrup

Lars Nielsen

John Myrup

Karsten Mgller Jensen
sgren gudiksen mgller
Glenn Schmidt

Mikkel Laegsgaard Clausen
Preben Bisgaard
Henrik Aarup

Claus Boysen Petersen
Jan F. Ellebaek

Jens Sgnderby

Steen Frederichsen
Mikael Pedersen
Martin Olesen

Anders Jacobsen

Tom Andersen

Mathias Malle

Morten Iversen

steen kuno

Johnny Ngrgaard Weisberg
Carsten Rasmussen
Per Jepsen

Peter Johansen

Peter Jensen

Thomas fredriksen
Frederik Trabjerg Olsen
Thomas Maerkedahl
Jorgen Toft

Tvis cykel motion
ODDENSE MTB
Holstebro mtb

MTB Holstebro

Mtb Holstebro

Lemvig CK

Tvis cykelklub

Lemvig CK

X

Hurup Thy Cykelmotion
Vinderup CK

Hurup Thy cykelmotion
Hurup Thy cykelmotion
MTB Holstebro

De sma klinger

MTB Holstebro

MTB Holstebro

X

X

Medvind

vindrup mtb

Lemvig Cykle Klub
MTB Holstebro
MedVIND

X

MTB Holstebro

X

Tandleegerne Sgnderby
TCM

Medvind

X

Lemvig CK

Fluif MTB

Holstebro CC
Holstebro

X

MTB Holstebro

Spjald

Lemvig cykelklub
Hurup Thy cykelmotion
X

LCK

ODDENSE MTB

X

M1
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3
M1
M1
M1
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M1
M2
M2

00:24:18,96
00:24:23,08
00:24:32,06
00:25:02,29
00:24:45,67
00:25:02,37
00:24:16,84
00:25:49,03
00:25:11,71
00:25:41,76
00:24:29,42
00:25:55,44
00:25:46,71
00:25:43,33
00:24:55,18
00:24:54,98
00:25:39,33
00:25:32,20
00:26:08,41
00:25:37,06
00:25:22,87
00:25:26,00
00:24:52,73
00:25:51,85
00:24:58,12
00:25:59,77
00:25:53,60
00:27:19,13
00:26:54,84
00:28:11,24
00:26:50,06
00:24:00,42
00:24:16,05
00:23:12,62
00:26:13,10
00:27:04,33
00:28:25,74
00:28:34,51
00:28:31,73
00:29:27,03
00:31:17,49
00:31:12,81
00:23:58,51
00:24:08,16
00:24:21,29

00:26:17,65
00:26:37,73
00:26:23,23
00:26:29,59
00:26:28,15
00:26:55,51
00:26:36,06
00:26:31,32
00:27:02,19
00:26:17,78
00:26:41,96
00:26:58,03
00:26:40,08
00:27:11,95
00:27:29,85
00:27:10,73
00:27:18,65
00:27:39,95
00:26:58,29
00:27:38,14
00:27:20,62
00:27:38,05
00:28:13,51
00:28:08,00
00:28:03,51
00:28:10,46
00:29:06,11
00:29:54,20
00:29:36,99
00:30:39,29
00:30:55,10
00:27:13,92
00:27:36,09
00:28:53,99
00:28:35,16
00:29:47,75
00:31:54,58
00:32:11,82
00:32:56,78
00:33:53,97
00:35:44,24
00:36:04,66

00:26:36,29
00:26:27,74
00:26:34,88
00:26:04,08
00:27:16,03
00:26:36,68
00:27:43,48
00:26:17,91
00:26:26,49
00:26:41,32
00:27:51,71
00:26:18,07
00:26:59,65
00:26:45,16
00:27:33,26
00:27:57,94
00:27:08,07
00:26:58,12
00:27:09,65
00:27:23,42
00:28:17,98
00:28:09,70
00:29:06,67
00:29:00,28
00:30:05,45
00:29:13,26
00:29:51,84
00:29:06,60
00:31:05,54
00:30:54,53
00:34:31,01
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:118:34,57)
:18:36,38)
:18:38,27)
:118:40,41)
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01:19:03,10)
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01:20:03,65

01:20:06,05

01:20:10,28

01:20:16,36)
01:20:38,64)
01:21:01,49)
01:21:13,76)
01:22:12,92)
01:23:00,14)
01:23:07,09)
01:23:23,50)
01:24:51,56)
01:26:19,94)
01:27:37,38)
01:29:45,07)
01:32:16,17)
00:51:14,34)
00:51:52,15)
00:52:06,61)
00:54:48,26)
00:56:52,08)
01:00:20,33)
01:00:46,33)
01:01:28,51)
01:03:21,00)
01:07:01,73)
01:07:17,47)
00:23:58,51)
00:24:08,16)
00:24:21,29)

IIG
G
G
G
IIG
G
G
G
IIG
IIG
G
G
G
IIG
G
G
G
IIG
G
G
G
IIG
G
G
G
G
IIG
G
G
G
IIG
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
G
G
IIG
IIG
G
G
DNF
DNF
DNF



89

158 Tom B. Jensen

M1

00:24:21,31

(Total Tid: 00:24:21,31)

DNF



